Position Team
1 Reidsville
2 Carrboro
3 Carrboro
4 First Flight
5 Carrboro
6 Southwestern Randolph
7 First Flight
8 Carrboro
8 Southwest Onslow
10 Washington
11 Randleman
12 Southwestern Randolph
13 Carrboro
14 Clinton
15 First Flight
16 Graham
17 East Duplin
17 First Flight
17 Washington
20 Ledford Senior
20 East Duplin
22 Randleman
23 Red Springs
23 Ledford Senior
25 East Duplin
25 Southwestern Randolph
25 Southwest Onslow
28 EastDuplin
28 Randleman
28 Anson
31 Washington
32 Jordan-Matthews
32 Washington
32 Southwest Onslow
35 Southwestern Randolph
35 North Johnston
37 Graham
37 Graham
39 Graham
39 Southwest Onslow
39 East Duplin
39 Clinton
43 Red Springs
43 Clinton
45 Ledford Senior
46 First Flight
47 Southwestern Randolph
48 Graham

First Name Last Name

Alina
Cristina
Annabel
Kaitlyn
Emily
Danielle
Genevieve
Isabella
Gabriella
Sally
Layla
Lucy
Anna

Ella

Abby
Marely
Madelyn
Piper
Gabby
Bailey
Jaden
Maddi
Cabanna
Joslyn
Sadie
Nauttica
Jenna
Eden
Katelyn
Malisa
Kathryn
Graciana
Catherine
Claire
Ryleigh
Kaylee
Rihanna
Daisy
Kathaleen
Brylee
Eva Grace
Clara
Ava
Harper
Lucy
Caba
Sarah
Marisol

Amos
Murphy
Orr
Schwartzenberg
Clifford
Jaeck
Castillo
Jackson
Wood
Ross
White
York
Steele
Rice

Miles
Torres
Sawyer
Lankford
Smith
Cooke
Williams
Duvall
Wilkins
McClelland
Jackson
Parrish
Bradford
Haste
Duvall
Hammond
Gautier
Williams
Lich
Caulfield
Hineline
Pittman
Yates
Cruz Regalado
Garmendia
Davis
Herring
Hill

Goins
Miller
Broos
Finch
Shaw

Grade Out
SR 38
SR 39
SR 42
FR 44
FR 47
JR 45
FR 46
SR 52
SO 48
SO 48
JR 52
SR 53
SR 56
JR 51
SR 56
SR 55
SR 56
SO 57
FR 55
FR 56
JR 57
SR 57
SR 58
JR 60
SR 60
JR 60
SR 57
SR 59
FR 60
SR 60
JR 59
SO 61
JR 58
SR 57
SR 62
SO 60
SR 61
SR 64
FR 59
SR 62
SR 60
JR 62
JR 59
FR 61
FR 62
JR 62
JR 64

64

Ramirez Rosendo SR

In Overall
36 74
37 76
41 83
40 84
45 92
48 93
48 94
43 95
47 95
48 96
45 97
47 100
47 103
54 105
50 106
52 107
52 108
51 108
53 108
53 109
52 109
53 110
53 111
51 111
52 112
52 112
55 112
54 113
53 113
53 113
55 114
54 115
57 115
58 115
54 116
56 116
56 117
53 117
59 118
56 118
58 118
56 118
60 119
58 119
60 122
61 123
60 124
61 125

Position Team
1 Carrboro
2 First Flight
3 Southwestern Randolph
4 Washington
5 Randleman
6 Southwest Onslow
7 East Duplin
8 Graham
9 Ledford Senior
9 Clinton

Thru Overall
251
284
305
318
320
322
329
341
342
342
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